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1 1064 JEREMIAH (JT) HETRICK 00:05:24 05:24 M 17 1 MILE MILLERSVILLE, PA
2 1076 KALEB KABAKJIAN 00:05:27 05:27 M 15 1 MILE CONESTOGA, PA
3 1172 CARTER VINSON 00:06:19 06:19 M 15 1 MILE WASHINGTON BORO
4 1669 NICOLE REGISTER 00:06:23 06:23 F 17 1 MILE JACOBUS, PA
5 1193 PETER ZELIS 00:06:24 06:24 M 20 1 MILE YORK, PA
6 1184 MICHAEL WOMELSDORF 00:06:31 06:31 M 34 1 MILE ETTERS, PA
7 1811 SEIJU BERG 00:06:31 06:31 M 13 1 MILE YORK, PA
8 1048 DAVID FOGLE 00:06:32 06:32 M 49 1 MILE YORK, PA
9 1010 ISAAC BRAEGELMANN 00:06:40 06:40 M 15 1 MILE LANCASTER, PA

10 1045 LEAH FLINCHBAUGH 00:06:43 06:43 F 13 1 MILE HELLAM, PA
11 1692 ISABELLA NAVARRO 00:06:43 06:43 F 14 1 MILE SEVEN VALLEYS
12 1008 JASON BRAEGELMANN 00:06:46 06:46 M 43 1 MILE LANCASTER, PA
13 1691 LEAH NAVARRO 00:06:47 06:47 F 11 1 MILE SEVEN VALLEYS
14 1171 DARYN VINSON 00:06:50 06:50 M 41 1 MILE WASHINGTON BORO
15 1170 MAE TREML 00:06:51 06:51 F 15 1 MILE YORK, PA
16 1203 RICHARD ERIC DIX 00:07:02 07:02 M 35 1 MILE RED LION, PA
17 1200 BENJAMIN CUNNINGHAM 00:07:04 07:04 M 14 1 MILE STEWARTSTOWN, PA
18 1132 MATT QUESENBERRY 00:07:15 07:15 M 40 1 MILE NEW FREEDOM, PA
19 1007 ETHAN BRAEGELMANN 00:07:16 07:16 M 13 1 MILE SOMERSET, KY
20 1047 BLAZE FOGLE 00:07:25 07:25 M 14 1 MILE YORK, PA
21 1053 TOMMY GILL 00:07:26 07:26 M 53 1 MILE SEVEN VALLEYS
22 1317 TAYLOUR MAURO 00:07:28 07:28 F 25 1 MILE YORK, PA
23 1121 JEFF PALADINA 00:07:29 07:29 M 48 1 MILE NEW CUMBERLAND
24 1168 NATHAN TEDESCO 00:07:38 07:38 M 12 1 MILE YORK, PA
25 1153 AMY SIPE 00:07:38 07:38 F 45 1 MILE DALLASTOWN, PA
26 1666 RAYMOND VOGEL 00:07:39 07:39 M 29 1 MILE YORK, PA
27 1057 SHAWN GODACK 00:07:40 07:40 M 49 1 MILE YORK, PA
28 1207 ELIZA GROSS 00:07:41 07:41 F 36 1 MILE HARRISBURG, PA
29 1674 ROBYN KENWORTHY 00:07:51 07:51 F 33 1 MILE HANOVER, PA
30 1313 BARBARA ZARFOS 00:07:54 07:54 F 39 1 MILE WINDSOR, PA
31 1063 JEREMY HETRICK 00:07:54 07:54 M 44 1 MILE MILLERSVILLE, PA
32 1062 BILLIE JO HEISTAND 00:07:54 07:54 F 42 1 MILE ETTERS, PA
33 1077 KARLY KABAKJIAN 00:07:58 07:58 F 17 1 MILE CONESTOGA, PA
34 1058 KRISTINA GREENWALDT 00:08:02 08:02 F 38 1 MILE YORK, PA
35 1465 MICHAEL THOMAS 00:08:04 08:04 M 56 1 MILE YORK, PA
36 1035 GREGORY ERB 00:08:13 08:13 M 55 1 MILE ETTERS, PA
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37 1122 JENNIFER PERKOVICH 00:08:15 08:15 F 48 1 MILE JOPPA, MD
38 1169 SCOTT TREML 00:08:21 08:21 M 51 1 MILE YORK, PA
39 1693 LUIS NAVARRO 00:08:21 08:21 M 57 1 MILE SEVEN VALLEYS
40 1049 BROCK FOGLE 00:08:35 08:35 M 10 1 MILE YORK, PA
41 1137 NANCY ROSSI 00:08:36 08:36 F 49 1 MILE YORK, PA
42 1675 MAX GORELIK 00:08:43 08:43 M 40 1 MILE MORTON, PA
43 1185 BRADLEY YEHL 00:08:47 08:47 M 28 1 MILE MAYTOWN, PA
44 1102 BRENDA MCDOUGALL 00:08:47 08:47 F 50 1 MILE JOPPATOWNE, MD
45 1420 BYRON WOLF 00:08:48 08:48 M 41 1 MILE DOVER, PA
46 1052 CHASE GERTSEN 00:08:49 08:49 M 11 1 MILE GLEN ROCK, PA
47 1210 ANN KEISER 00:08:50 08:50 F 58 1 MILE HARRISBURG, PA
48 1014 KELLY BRYANT 00:08:55 08:55 F 53 1 MILE JARRETTSVILLE
49 1075 BROOKE KABAKJIAN 00:09:10 09:10 F 53 1 MILE CONESTOGA, PA
50 1189 ANTHONY ZELIS 00:09:10 09:10 M 12 1 MILE YORK, PA
51 1156 BRETT SNYDER 00:09:11 09:11 M 44 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
52 1157 MALLORY SNYDER 00:09:12 09:12 F 14 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
53 1192 MARY ZELIS 00:09:12 09:12 F 15 1 MILE YORK, PA
54 1820 TAISEI BERG 00:09:17 09:17 M 10 1 MILE YORK, PA
55 1155 MELISSA SNYDER 00:09:19 09:19 F 40 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
56 1133 BARBARA RAIFSNIDER 00:09:22 09:22 F 58 1 MILE OLEY, PA
57 1216 NATHAN PEARS 00:09:22 09:22 M 43 1 MILE SEVEN VALLEYS
58 1221 CHRISTINA WOLF 00:09:24 09:24 F 44 1 MILE SEVEN VALLEYS
59 1679 MICHAEL BALL 00:09:35 09:35 M 67 1 MILE WELLSVILLE, PA
60 1108 ARTHUR MESSERSMITH 00:09:36 09:36 M 67 1 MILE RED LION, PA
61 1667 LES BELL 00:09:40 09:40 M 73 1 MILE YORK, PA
62 1444 MCKENNA KIRKPATRICK 00:09:50 09:50 F 6 1 MILE DOVER, PA
63 1024 HAL DARR 00:09:51 09:51 M 72 1 MILE YORK, PA
64 1463 DAKOTA DAVIS 00:09:58 09:58 M 16 1 MILE YORK, PA
65 1123 WHITNEY PICKETT 00:10:15 10:15 F 38 1 MILE DOVER, PA
66 1125 CACHE PICKETT 00:10:16 10:16 M 9 1 MILE DOVER, PA
67 1460 JOHN DAVIS 00:10:23 10:23 M 51 1 MILE YORK, PA
68 1104 GARY MCMULLEN 00:10:24 10:24 M 60 1 MILE WILLOW STREET
69 1395 LEAH HENDERSON 00:10:37 10:37 F 39 1 MILE CAMP HILL, PA
70 1320 SONJA WAHL 00:11:17 11:17 F 58 1 MILE YORK, PA
71 1324 JEREMY GRUVER 00:11:19 11:19 M 41 1 MILE DOVER, PA
72 1220 PATTI WILLIAMS 00:11:20 11:20 F 48 1 MILE MANCHESTER, PA
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73 1199 STEPHANIE COLLINS 00:11:41 11:41 F 48 1 MILE YORK, PA
74 1000 YUUKI BERG 00:11:53 11:53 M 7 1 MILE YORK, PA
75 1683 MATTHEW WRIGHT 00:11:55 11:55 M 22 1 MILE PYLESVILLE, MD
76 1682 DAN REEVES 00:11:56 11:56 M 57 1 MILE MECHANICSBURG
77 1808 SATOKO BERG 00:11:57 11:57 F 42 1 MILE YORK, PA
78 1684 JANICE WRIGHT 00:11:58 11:58 F 53 1 MILE PYLESVILLE, MD
79 1680 PETEY BENDER 00:11:58 11:58 F 57 1 MILE GETTYSBURG, PA
80 1124 BODEN PICKETT 00:13:16 13:16 M 11 1 MILE DOVER, PA
81 1209 JOLENE HOWE 00:13:19 13:19 F 38 1 MILE YORK, PA
82 1213 JIM MEYERS 00:14:30 14:30 M 70 1 MILE YORK HAVEN, PA
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